RP Ex, RQ Ex Fans
136
RP Ex, RQ Ex fans
RP
RQ
RO
RE
RF

projects and orders is defined by the key shown in figure # 4.
RP 60-30/28-4D Ex specifies the type of fan, impeller and motor.
FIGURE 3 – TyPE DESIGNATIoN oF RP FANS
 Explosion-proof Ex design
 Elektromotor
 D - three-phase
 Number of motor's
 poles (4, 6)
 Impeller diameter
 (cm)
 Flange connection
 B dimension (cm)
 Flange connection
 A dimension (cm)
 Fan type (RP, RQ)
rp 60  - / 30 28 d - 4
rq 28 d - 4
ex
ex
138
RP Ex, RQ Ex fans
RP
RQ
RO
RE
RF
RP
H
EX
TR
..
EO
..
VO
SU
M
X
CH
V
CH
F
HR
V
HR
Z
PR
I
FIGURE 4  – RP EX FAN DImENSIoNAl DIAGRAm
FIGURE 5 – RQ EX FAN DImENSIoNAl DIAGRAm
F D B
H
A
G
C
E
F
K
C
l
E
D
B
A
H
G
m
J
12 ×      9
4
×
  9
139
RP Ex, RQ Ex fans